Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday

2/15
2/18
2/20
2/22
2/25
2/27
2/29
3/3

3/6

37

3/11
3/13
3/14
3/18
3/20
3/21
3/28
3/30
3/31
4/1

4/4

417

4/8

4/15
4117
4/18
4/20
4/22
4/24
4/28
4/30

*League Game

Tesoro Freshman
Baseball Schedule 2020

@Marina (DH)

San Clemente

Crean Lutheran(GG)

@ Millikan (GG)
@Santa Margarita (GG)
Ocean View (GG)

@St John Bosco (GG)
@South Hills (Maverick Baseball Field)
@Mission Viejo*
@Gahr

LB Wilson

@Capo Valley*
Valencia(DH)

Dana Hills*

El Toro*

@Trabuco

@ Trabuco (VP)
Orange Lutheran (VP)
@Aliso Niguel (VP) Woodfield Park Aliso Viejo
@Villa Park (VP)
Alumni Game (JV vs. F)
Mission Viejo*
@Mission Viejo*

Capo Valley*

@Capo Valley*
Trabuco Hills

San Juan Hills

@Dana Hills*

Dana Hills*

El Toro*

@EI Toro*

11am/2pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
11:00am
3:00pm
3:00pm
11:00am
2:30pm
3:15pm
11:00am
3:30pm
3:15pm
11am/2pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
10:00am
11:00am
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
9:00am
3:30pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:15pm
10:00am
3:30pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:15pm

Bus Departs

1:30

12:30
1:30

1:30

1:30
1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30



