

Tesoro Freshman Baseball Schedule 2020

			В	us Departs
Saturday	2/15	@Marina (DH)	11am/2pm	
Tuesday	2/18	San Clemente	3:00pm	
Thursday	2/20	Crean Lutheran(GG)	3:00pm	
Saturday	2/22	@ Millikan (GG)	11:00am	
Tuesday	2/25	@Santa Margarita (GG)	3:00pm	1:30
Thursday	2/27	Ocean View (GG)	3:00pm	
Saturday	2/29	@St John Bosco (GG)	11:00am	
Tuesday	3/3	@South Hills (Maverick Baseball Field)	2:30pm	12:30
Friday	3/6	@Mission Viejo*	3:15pm	1:30
Saturday	3/7	@Gahr	11:00am	
Wednesday	3/11	LB Wilson	3:30pm	
Friday	3/13	@Capo Valley*	3:15pm	1:30
Saturday	3/14	Valencia(DH)	11am/2pm	
Wednesday	3/18	Dana Hills*	3:30pm	
Friday	3/20	El Toro*	3:30pm	
Saturday	3/21	@Trabuco	10:00am	
Saturday	3/28	@ Trabuco (VP)	11:00am	
Monday	3/30	Orange Lutheran (VP)	3:00pm	
Tuesday	3/31	@Aliso Niguel (VP) Woodfield Park Aliso Viejo	3:00pm	1:30
Wednesday	4/1	@Villa Park (VP)	3:00pm	1:30
Saturday	4/4	Alumni Game (JV vs. F)	9:00am	
Tuesday	4/7	Mission Viejo*	3:30pm	
Wednesday	4/8	@Mission Viejo*	3:15pm	1:30
Wednesday	4/15	Capo Valley*	3:30pm	
Friday	4/17	@Capo Valley*	3:15pm	
Saturday	4/18	Trabuco Hills	10:00am	
Monday	4/20	San Juan Hills	3:30pm	
Wednesday	4/22	@Dana Hills*	3:15pm	1:30
Friday	4/24	Dana Hills*	3:30pm	
Tuesday	4/28	El Toro*	3:30pm	
Thursday	4/30	@El Toro*	3:15pm	1:30

^{*}League Game